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8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

57,75 USD

63,00 USD

57,64 USD

64,99 USD

72,35 USD

82,95 USD

110,25

usb

114,45
usb

152,25
usb



